Lightology

BRAND Raise Lighting

DESCRIPTION

L902 Flexible Connector is used to connect two
track sections at any angle up to 90 degrees in
either plane, wall to ceiling, or pitched ceiling
applications. For use with Halo single circuit track
system, sold separately.

SHADE COLOR N/A
BODY FINISH White
WATTAGE N/A
DIMMER N/A
DIMENSIONS 5.75"W x 5.75"H
LAMP N/A

SPEC # RAI40903

L902 Flexible Connector

SPEC #

RAI40903

J

Shown in: White

4 316"
{1107 mm)

53w
{146mm)



https://www.lightology.com/
https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=40903
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